& RUNATICA VIl Escarchén Trail - Promo 11K

Posicion

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo Pos Cat

Categoria
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00:54:03
00:56:05
00:56:17
00:57:01
00:57:10
00:58:37
00:58:44
00:58:53
00:59:12
00:59:15
01:02:15
01:03:18
01:03:34
01:04:24
01:04:51
01:05:02
01:05:23
01:05:32
01:05:47
01:06:03
01:06:08
01:06:24
01:07:04
01:07:16
01:07:38
01:07:44
01:08:32
01:08:48
01:09:00
01:09:26
01:09:47
01:10:03
01:10:30
01:10:59
01:11:21
01:11:31
01:12:19

283
278
159
213
285
237
289
225
201
277
265
305
266
167
148
144
173
302
230
199
112
223
222
172
201
165
166
239
234
261
260
207
194
279
162
256
249

JAVIER SANCHIS YAGO

RUBEN GIMENEZ

GERARDO SORIANO

JUANJO MONTEAGUDO GADEA
SAMUEL CARRASCO DEL REY
JON MORENO BENITO

MARCOS SAHUQUILLO MARTINEZ
JOSE MANUEL RUIZ JIMENEZ

PEDRO MIGUEL PAREDES MARTINEZ
JOSE ENRIQUE NAVARRO BUENDIA

MOKTAR BENKTIB

LUIS VICENTE SORIANO

LUIS CHAVARRIA NAVARRETE
DIEGO CIVERA LAFUENTE
AYOUB EL ALLALI ZARKTOUNI
ALFREDO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
RAFAEL FERNANDEZ SABATER
DAVID LOPEZ FERRER

ADRIAN ROMO BLASCO

JUAN MIGUEL CASANOVA TERUEL
ENRIQUE CORELLA ESCRICHE
MANUEL BORONA VALENCIA
SERGIO GOMEZ CONDE
RUBEN VENTURA BARRES
JUDITH SORIANO SANCHEZ
MANUEL DIAZ BLEDA

JORGE SORIANO HABA
GUILLEM RIERA ALVARO

JOSE JAMES LOPEZ NIX
SALVADOR CALABUIG TALON
MANUEL LAZARO MONLEON
CRISTIAN BLASCO CASTRO
JOSE J MARTINEZ LOPEZ
DMITRIY TOKOVYY

MARI CARMEN LIS ZAHONERO
SONIA COLLADO VILLAR

JOSE MARIA PEREZ CORRAL
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11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Cadete M
11K-Prom M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Prom M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Prom F
11K-Veter M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master60 M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter F
11K-Veter F
11K-Master50 M

TERUEL PARQUE
INDEPENDIENTE

SYB SOLAR - TRIATLON CC OSCE...

CA REQUENA
INDEPENDIENTE

KBRNZS

CA CAMPILLO

SPORT RUNNING

LA SIMA TRAIL

5 PICOS TRAIL CUENCA
CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON
TRAIL REQUENA

AD VILLARROYA DE LOS PINARES
PISTEROS TERUEL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAINING PLANET

CINCO PICOS TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GAMTE

CA VILLAMAYOR

5 PICOS TRAIL CUENCA
INDEPENDIENTE

NEW GEN LURBEL TEAM
TRAINING PLANET
MONTOTE 965

CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON
PATERNA RUNNERS CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB BTT SANTA CRUZ DE MOYA
INDEPENDIENTE
PATERNA RUNNERS CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

CD SIETE AGUAS

CXM VALENCIA

LOS GALGOS RUNNING LANDETE

4:54
5:05
5:07
5:11
511
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:39
5:45
5:46
5:51
5:53
5:54
5:56
5:57
5:58
6:00
6:00
6:02
6:05
6:06
6:08
6:09
6:13
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:20
6:22
6:24
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:34
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Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

01:12:36
01:12:58
01:13:11
01:13:32
01:13:35
01:13:51
01:14:13
01:14:28
01:14:32
01:14:49
01:15:33
01:16:20
01:16:23
01:17:17
01:17:36
01:17:43
01:18:32
01:18:35
01:18:37
01:18:40
01:18:55
01:19:55
01:20:14
01:20:18
01:20:23
01:21:00
01:21:37
01:21:41
01:21:57
01:22:06
01:22:22
01:22:26
01:22:59
01:23:03
01:23:23
01:23:44
01:24:20

290
141
132
135
306
151
131
276
186
255
163
116
247
168
190
198
211
287
259
236
272
217
294
138
243
299
106
250
191
212
156
233
175
254
232
304
108

JESUS COMINO ALVARO

JOSE VICENTE CALOMARDE ALCAIDE
ROGER ALEGRE

GERARD LAGUNAS CERNI

NACHO VIDAL

MIGUEL ANGEL LUJAN PELAEZ
JONATAN CARBILA LLORCA

LUIS CASTILLEJO GALLARDO
RUBEN FERNANDO MIRANDA GORDILLO
BORJA NIETO VILLANUEVA

JOSE LUIS SORIANO CORTES
DAVID DOMINGO MURCIANO
JORGE LOZANO PRADO

CARLOS LIS TORRES

CESAR MARTIN NOTARIO

JAIME FERNANDEZ BORJA
LEOPOLDO PIQUERAS PICAZO
MIGUEL ANGEL LINARES BONET
RAUL MONLEON ANTON

RAQUEL YUSTE PEREZ

JOSEP MARTINEZ ARGUDO

JOSE RAMON ARCE OLMOS

LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ

HECTOR LAMIRAN HERNANDO
JULIO CARDOZO GONZALEZ
GUILLERMO CADRAZCO MARQUEZ
BALTA NICOLAU MOROTE

DAVID QUIROS GARRIGOS

MIGUEL MARQUES GIMENO
VICTOR MARTINEZ BLASCO
MIGUEL TUDELA GARCIA

ANTONIO BALLESTEROS SANCHEZ
SILVERIO VICENTE FENOLLOSA ORENGA
HERVE GOMEZ ARMERO

LUIS VILLAR CALVO

FRANCISCO AGUILAR HERNANDEZ
CRISTOBAL PEINADO RAMIREZ
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15

13
16
17
18
19

14

15
20
16
17
18

19
21

22
20
23
21
22

24

25

a1

23
24
10
25

11K-Absol M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master60 M
11K-Prom M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master60 M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Cadete M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master60 M
11K-Master60 M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Veter M

INDEPENDIENTE
MARCHADORES DE CHELVA
CLUB LIBROS

CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON
CC LIBROS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA CAMPILLO
INDEPENDIENTE

CXM VALENCIA

CD SIETE AGUAS
LIBROS CC

XINGU

GAMTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LOGOMANIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SAB TRAINING

CD SIETE AGUAS

5 PICOS TRAIL CUENCA
CD METAESPORT

CD SIETE AGUAS

CD SIETE AGUAS
OVEJOS SALVAJES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
OVEJOS SALVAJES
CD METASEPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
NEGRETE PARK UTIEL
SAB TRAINING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

6:36
6:38
6:39
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:46
6:46
6:48
6:52
6:56
6:56
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:08
7.08
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:21
7:25
7:25
7:27
7:27
7:29
7:29
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:40
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Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

01:24:23
01:24:26
01:24:49
01:24:52
01:24:56
01:24:59
01:25:11
01:25:17
01:25:33
01:25:36
01:26:20
01:26:55
01:26:58
01:28:46
01:29:32
01:31:03
01:31:05
01:31:11
01:31:17
01:31:36
01:31:45
01:31:48
01:31:50
01:32:09
01:32:19
01:32:24
01:32:44
01:33:09
01:33:13
01:33:35
01:33:39
01:35:09
01:35:12
01:35:23
01:36:46
01:36:48
01:37:04

280
246
220
269
264
293
101
178
205
206
180
209
210
125
128
115
114
295
123
177
216
164
218
137
238
267
102
195
192
219
103
228
229
136
214
215
139

MIRIAM LOZANO

RAFAEL LOZANO PRADO
JULIAN HERRAIZ MARTINEZ
JEFFREY RAMON TAPIA
RAFAEL LLORENTE PEREZ
JOSE ANTONIO RAMOS CEBELLAN
YAIZA MONTESINOS ROQUE
DAVID ARGILES

PABLO SORIANO PARDO
ROBERTO LOPEZ

MATIAS EXEQUIEL CANCEMI
JESUS MARTINEZ PEREZ
VASILE ARDELEAN

DIEGO INSA LOPEZ

CRISTINA BLASCO GARCIA
JOSE ANTONIO VILLALBA GOMEZ
RAUL ARANA CALOMARDE
CESAR FONTESTAD RAGA
JESUS LARA VILLALBA

PABLO GARRIDO ANTON
JAVIER PUCHADES ARCE
MERCEDES GARCIA MATEOS
CARLOS ROMERO PUERTO
TANIA LAMIRAN HERNANDO
PILAR MARTINEZ SAEZ
MARIA LUZ CORTES GIMENEZ
SERGIO SEGURA PATINO
LAURA SANCHEZ MARQUES
EDUARDO ELENA ESCURA
RUBEN ALGARRA DELICADO
ZANETA MACIEJEWSKA
MIGUEL GARCIA MURRIA
NURIA PEIRO SANCHEZ
ANDREA HERNANDEZ GRACIA
MONICA MORALES ANTON
CLAUDIA ESLAVA MUNOZ
CARLOS ANTON ESTEBAN
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26
26
27
11
27

28
29
30
31
28
29
30

31
32
33
32
34
33

35

w

12

34
35

36

N O Ol

37

11K-Absol F
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master50 F
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master50 F
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Master50 F
11K-Master50 F
11K-Master50 M
11K-Veter F
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter F
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Prom F
11K-Prom F
11K-Veter M

INDEPENDIENTE

XINGU

5 PICOS TRAIL CUENCA

5 PICOS TRAIL CUENCA

CA UTIEL

CD CERRO NEGRO ALPUENTE
CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM
OVEJOS SALVAIJES

LIBROS CC

LIBROS CC

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA CAMES LLARGUES
INDEPENDIENTE

RODENOS RUNNING

GAMTE

INDEPENDIENTE

AD VILLARROYA DE LOS PINARES
AD VILLARROYA DE LOS PINARES
ORPESACORRE
INDEPENDIENTE

ALBENTOSA X MONTANA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

7:40
7:40
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:50
7:54
7:54
8:04
8:08
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:28
8:28
8:30
8:30
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:47
8:48
8:49
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Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

01:37:36
01:38:14
01:40:07
01:42:43
01:43:05
01:43:13
01:43:34
01:44:49
01:45:13
01:45:19
01:45:26
01:45:48
01:47:07
01:48:20
01:48:22
01:48:33
01:49:37
01:49:39
01:49:46
01:50:46
01:50:48
01:53:03
01:54:36
01:55:38
01:55:41
01:55:51
01:56:01
01:57:02
01:58:42
01:58:45
01:58:53
01:58:56
02:01:24
02:01:26
02:02:25
02:02:34
02:03:00

193
124
126
160
242
252
155
169
284
297
118
245
179
187
188
150
110
240
105
181
182
303
170
281
224
231
133
202
111
129
253
251
109
189
271
270
227

PILI ARGUDO SAEZ
PATRICIA MACANAS HERNANDEZ
CHELO MARTIN BIOSCA

JOSE DIAZ MATEOS

JOSE PABLO RASINES MUNOZ
SAMUEL MORENO ALCALA

JOSE REINA PEREZ

LAURA MARTIN LOPEZ

MAYTE MUNOZ TOMAS

PATRICIA MORENO LOPEZ

MARIA JESUS MANZANO BLASCO
CHARO PRADO GIMENEZ
ENRIQUE MOMPO RIBES
VICTORIA ANDRES GONZALEZ-MORALEJO
JOSE LAGUNAS BALABASQUER
SARA AMADO HERNANDEZ
PEDRO ELADIO GIMENEZ CEBRIA
SARA AGUERA SANCHEZ

LAURA GONZALEZ ZAPATA

CARLA BUEDO ANTON

ADRIAN SANCHIS MICO

SERGIO MARTINEZ PASCUAL
JOSE MANUEL MOREIRA MONTERO
ROBERTO TORTAJADA RAMIREZ
JORGE MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
PAULA MARTINEZ LOPEZ

MIGUEL DOMENECH IZQUIERDO
RUBEN GARCIA SEBASTIAN
ROSER PILES ORTIZ

JOSEP BENET BURRIEL MARTINEZ
ENCARNA BLASCO ALICARTE
CARMEN SANCHEZ RUIZ

RAQUEL MARQUEZ AGUILAR
CRISTINA GIMENEZ CEBRIA
SAMUEL SANZ CHAVARRIA

ELENA ALCALDE VENEGAS
NAIARA PEINADO CASTREJON
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11K-Master50 F
11K-Veter F
11K-Master60 F
11K-Veter M
11K-Prom M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master60 M
11K-Absol F
11K-Master50 F
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Master60 F
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter F
11K-Master50 M
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter F
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master50 M
11K-Veter F
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol F
11K-Master50 M
11K-Master60 F
11K-Master50 F
11K-Veter F
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter F
11K-Cadete F

PATERNA RUNNERS CLUB

GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM

OVEJOS SALVAJES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RODENOS RUNNING
OVEJOS SALVAJES
GAMTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
THE KENYAN URBAN WAY
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SAB TRAINING
REDOLAT TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
OVEJOS SALVAIJES
RODENOS RUNNING
RODENOS RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON

8:52
8:55
9:06
9:20
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:37
9:44
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:57
9:58
9:58
10:04
10:04
10:16
10:25
10:30
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:38
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:48
11:02
11:02
11:07
11:08
11:10
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Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

02:03:25
02:05:14
02:05:51
02:09:30
02:12:52
02:12:55
02:17:46
02:17:49
02:17:51
02:17:54
02:24:00
02:26:17
02:26:25
02:45:42
02:45:44
02:51:01
02:51:04
02:51:08
02:51:11
03:00:08
03:00:11
03:13:28
03:13:31

226
241
286
119
117
176
127
145
146
104
235
258
263
288
292
200
183
221
161
174
107
196
197

ANGEL MIGUEL PEINADO GARCIA
RUBEN TORTAJADA RAMIREZ
NICOLAS ESCABIAS SOLA
MARIAN TOMAS ANTON

BEGONA DIAZ MATEOS
MACARENA DIAZ MATEOS

ANA RUIZ SUAREZ

GALA GARRIDO ALPUENTE
ANABEL MARTINEZ ELBAL
JORGE LORENTE FERNANDEZ
MARIA JOSE RUIZ CARRENO
ESTHER SANCHEZ COSCOLLA
SORAYA SAN JOSE VALERO
BRENDA REYES GARCIA

MARIA JESUS ROMERO MORANTE
SILVIA BLASCO BLASCO

ISABEL CARRICONDO ANTON
VERO PALOMARES CLEMENTE
MARIA MONTERDE MUNOZ
MARIA JOSE GIMENO LUZ
ALEJANDRO TOMAS GIMENO
NIEVES PEREZ MONTERO
MARICARMEN SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master60 M
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter F
11K-Absol F
11K-Master50 F
11K-Master50 F
11K-Master50 F
11K-Master60 M
11K-Master60 F
11K-Veter F
11K-Veter F
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter F
11K-Veter F
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter F
11K-Master50 F
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Master50 F

CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON
INDEPENDIENTE

SD CORRECAMINOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
OVEJOS SALVAIJES
OVEJOS SALVAIJES
OVEJOS SALVAJES
OVEJOS SALVAJES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

11:13
11:23
11:26
11:46
12:04
12:05
12:31
12:31
12:31
12:32
13:05
13:17
13:18
15:03
15:04
15:32
15:33
15:33
15:33
16:22
16:22
17:35
17:35
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